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KANSAS GOVERNMENT AL ETHICS 
COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT li~C 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE nc-- '!::tr,~,) 

l(s ~ •1 21 
October 28, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 
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A. Name of Committee: Linn County Republican Central Committee 

Address: 7120 KS Hwy 31 

City and Zip Code: _B_lue __ M_o_u_n_d~, K_S_660 __ 10 _________________ _ 

This is a ( check one): .,, Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 2~ 2024 through October 24, 2024) 

1. Cash on band at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 1864.38 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 2210.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ......................................................... . 4074.38 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 1372.39 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 2801.99 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0 

D. "I declare that this rep~ including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/21/24 
Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form 2024 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linn County Republican central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

OccupUlon of Check 
Name and Address ladtt-idnal GMng More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor TbuS159 
CIISII Cllcdc Lean 

Linn County Fair Raffle 

08/18/24 t/ 

Rebecca Johnson Sunflower- Dues 2024 
08/18/24 620, W200Rd .,, 

Parker, KS 66072 

Jackie Taylor Sunflower Dues 2024 
08/18/24 12074 Quinn Rd t/ Pleasanton, KS 66075 

Sunflower Guests Sunflower Dinner 
10/11/24 

.,, 
Char1es Pogue Sunflower Dues 2024 

10/11/24 4525 Wyomi~ Rd t/ Blue Mound, S 66010 

Eric Thi6S Sunflower Sign Raffle 
10/11/24 16349 Young Rd t/ Pleasanton, KS 66075 

Beverly Read SUnflower Sign Raffle 
10/11/24 18244 KS H~ 52 t/ Mound City, S 66056 

Kri~ Schmits Sunflower Dues 2025 
10/11/24 122 Main st t/ Parker, KS 66010 

Rebecca Johnson Refund for Sunflower 
10/11/24 62DfW200Rd tickets t/ Parker, KS 66072 

Patricia Davey Sunflower Dinner 
10/11/24 7497 Nickel Rd t/ Mound City, KS 66056 

Cynthia Frisbie Sunflower Dues 24-25 
10/11/24 707 Cedar .,, 

Pleasanton. KS 

·•' .. .. .. 
. ' ... .. . ·- ·-··: ··-·· .. ',• ··•.· ., . 

• ~~. This Page 
. .. 

.. .. .. .. 

J/7488 P 00:::/002, 

Amount of 
Cash, Checl4 

Loan or OtheT 
Ef11MA Receipt OOcr 

$110.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$235.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$350.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$15.00 

$200.00 

$1,610.00 

Page _L of-2..,,_ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBlITIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linn County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Commitke) 

Occupatioa of Check 
Name and Address bldMdual ~ More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $159 
Otlll Cllcell: Lou l!:fnCI, 

~ 

Janet Kleweno Sunflower Dues 
t/ 10/13/24 1350Walnut 

Pleasanton. KS 66075 

Rebecca Johnson Sunflower Sign Raffle 

10/13/24 6209W200Rd .,, 
Parker, KS 66072 

Robert Suppenbach Sunflower Dues 24-25 
t/ 10/13/24 46Sprtng Dr 

Linn Valley, KS 66040 

Ladean Kempinger Sunflower Dues 2025 

10/16/24 7120 KS Hwy 31 ti' 
Blue Mound, KS 66010 

.. 
.. - . 

• -
Subt~ ru::,.-_ . : _ .. 

·.' 
, 

- . . . .. .. .. .. .. ... 
.. 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contnbutions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributiom When Contn'bu.to!- Not Known 

#7488 P 004/008 

Amount of 
Cash, Check., 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$600.00 

$2,210.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,210.00 

Page_6_ofL-
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Linn County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Na01e and Address 
Oate To Whom E~ditPre is Made 

Linn County Fair Association 

08/04/24 

Linn County Printing 
08/08/24 POBox478 

Pleasanton, KS 66075 

Linn County Printing 
09/13/24 POBox478 

Pleasanton. KS 66075 

Linn County News 
10/02/24 PO Box478 

Pleasanton, KS 66075 

Maynerds Catering 
10/10/24 219 Main St 

Mound City, KS 66056 

Pete Mundo 
10/10/24 11546 Brentwood Dr 

Olathe, KS 66061 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If illdependellt or in-kind expenditure iD excess of $300 is 
made for a cudidate, list candidate name & address 

Booth Rental 

Fair Banner 

sunflower tickets 

Display Ad- Sunflower Dinner 

catering Sunflower Dinner 

Sunflower Speaker 

Amount 

$50.00 

$54.03 

$99.86 

$119.25 

$649.25 

$400.00 

$1,372.39 

Page__/_ of-1::._ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Linn County Republican central Committee 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and .AddNss l"nrpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expeoditure is Made Amount 

lf illdepeadeat or iD-kind upeaditw"e iD excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expeodi1:Ure$ This Period $1,372.39 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$SO or less 

$1,372.39 

Page --2.._ of____k_ 


