	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION	
	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	RECEIVED
	October 28, 2024	21 2024 al FM
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	T 2 1 2024 al Ethics Commission
A.	Name of Committee: Linn County Republican Central Committee	
	Address: 7120 KS Hwy 31	
	City and Zip Code: Blue Mound, KS 66010	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1864.38 2210.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	4074.38
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	1372.39
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	2801.99
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 0	
D. 1	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been ex and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that t failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	he intentional
	10/21/24 Ladean Kompinger	
Date	e Signature of Treasurer 0	
	GEC F	orm 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Linn County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Casa	Check	Lean	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/18/24	Linn County Fair Raffle		~				\$1 10.00
08/18/24	Rebecca Johnson 6201 W 200 Rd Parker, KS 66072	Sunflower Dues 2024		~			\$100.00
08/18/24	Jackie Taylor 12074 Quinn Rd Pleasanton, KS 66075	Sunflower Dues 2024		~			\$50.00
10/11 /24	Sunflower Guests	Sunflower Dinner	~				\$235.0
10/11/24	Charles Pogue 4525 Wyoming Rd Blue Mound, KS 66010	Sunflower Dues 2024		~			\$100.00
10/11/24	Eric Thies 16349 Young Rd Pleasanton, KS 66075	Sunflower Sign Raffle		~			\$250.00
10/11/24	Beverly Read 18244 KS Hwy 52 Mound City, KS 66056	Sunflower Sign Raffle		~			\$350.00
10/11/24	Kristy Schmits 122 E Main St Parker, KS 66010	Sunflower Dues 2025		~			\$100.0
10/11/24	Rebecca Johnson 620 9 W 200 Rd Parker, KS 66072	Refund for Sunflower tickets		~			\$100.00
10/11/24	Patricia Davey 7497 Nickel Rd Mound City, KS 66056	Sunflower Dinner		~			\$15.00
10/11/24	Cynthia Frisbie 707 Cedar Pleasanton, KS	Sunflower Dues 24-25		~			\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,610.00

Page _____ of ____

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Linn County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/13/24	Janet Kleweno 1350 Walnut Pleasanton, KS 66075	Sunflower Dues		~			\$50.00
10/13/24	Rebecca Johnson 6209 W 200 Rd Parker, KS 66072	Suntlower Sign Raffle		~			\$250.00
10/13/24	Robert Suppenbach 46 Spring Dr Linn Valley, KS 66040	Sunflower Dues 24-25	~				\$200.00
10/16/24	Ladean Kempinger 7120 KS Hwy 31 Blue Mound, KS 66010	Sunflower Dues 2025		~			\$100.00
	Subrotal This Page						\$600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$2,210.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to ine 2 of Soundary)	\$2,210.00

Page <u>2</u> of <u>2</u>

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Linn County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
08/04/24	Linn County Fair Association	Booth Rental	\$50.00	
08/08/24	Linn County Printing P O Box 478 Pleasanton, KS 66075	Fair Banner	\$54.03	
09/13/24	Linn County Printing P O Box 478 Pleasanton, KS 66075	Sunflower tickets	\$99.86	
10/02/24	Linn County News P O Box 478 Pleasanton, KS 66075	Display Ad- Sunflower Dinner	\$119.2	
10/10/24	Maynerds Catering 219 Main St Mound City, KS 66056	Catering Sunflower Dinner	\$649.2	
10/10/24	Pete Mundo 11546 Brentwood Dr Olathe, KS 66061	Sunflower Speaker	\$400.00	
			·····	
			\$1,372.3	

Page / of 2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Linn County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	To whom Expendence is longe	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
			·····
	Subtotut This Page		\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,372.39
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITIONS & COMPREDISING SPACENTS THIS PERIOD (10 Intel of Supering)	\$1,372.39

Page <u>2</u> of <u>2</u>